410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. Updated 12.2020 1
4" ProTools D Downlight
Round Regressed Pinhole
Recessed Plaster Trim
Recessed Bezel Trim
16"
406mm

4"
100mm
Ordering Information
WG-100RPTD RRP RSO 110
Model Fixation Power1,2 CRI/
CCT3 Driver4 Cover Lens Beam Finish Options
WG-100RPTD RPT
RBT
L
M
H
927
930
935
940
X
S
D010
PEQ1
PEQ0
DFPN
RRP RSO 110 W
S5
LP
CP
IC
Luminaire
	■ 4" round aperture downlight with wide
distribution ambient lighting.
	■ 0.7" regressed, evenly illuminated, highly
efficient Satin Opal Lens.
	■ High efficiency, high transmission lens.
	■ Luminaire and driver installed and
maintained from below the ceiling.
	■ Modular interchangeability throughout
the entire ProTools range of products.
Fixation
	■ RPT = Recessed Plaster Trim
	■ RBT = Recessed Bezel Trim
Power1,2
	■ L = Low Power, 11W @ 350mA
	■ M = Mid Power, 15W @ 500mA
	■ H = High Power, 22.5W @ 700mA
CRI/CCT3
90+ CRI (Low/Mid/High Power)
	■ 927 = 2700K, (657/916/1245 lm)
	■ 930 = 3000K, (675/942/1280 lm)
	■ 935 = 3500K, (712/993/1349 lm)
	■ 940 = 4000K, (751/1047/1423 lm)
Driver4
	■ X = Remote driver, ordered separately
	■ S = Standard non-dim driver, 120-277V
	■ D010 = EldoLED, 1%, 0-10V Driver,
120-277V
	■ PEQ1 = Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem,
120-277V (low and mid power only)
	■ PEQ0 = Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1%
EcoSystem, 120-277V (low and mid
power only)
	■ DFPN = Lutron Forward Phase 1%
120VAC
Cover
	■ RRP = Round Regressed Pinhole
Lens
	■ RSO = Satin Opal
Beam
	■ 110 = 110° Beam Angle
Finish
	■ W = White, 15% gloss, RAL9003
(standard)
	■ S = Silver, 15% gloss5
Options
ProTools downlights require no additional